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OFFICE .0 '“E SECRETARY
RULEMAKINGS
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ADJUDIC ATIONS SAT'A?-' .

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

Before the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board

In the Matter of )
)
PRIVATE FUEL STORAGE L.L.C. ) Docket No. 72-22
)
(Private Fuel Storage Facility) ) ASLBP No. 97-732-02-1SFSI

SUPPLEMENTAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

[ hereby certify that a copy of the Skull Valley Band’s Report to the Board on
Status of Counsel and Pending Motion have been served on the persons listed below by

U.S. mail, first class, postage prepaid, this 25th day of October, 2001.

Marlinda Moon

Sammy Blackbear, Sr.

Miranda Wash

P.O.Box 511132

Salt Lake City, Utah 84151-1132

Tim Vollmann

3301-R Coors Road, N.W. #302
Albuquerque, NM 87120
Telephone: (505) 792-9168
E-Mail: tvolimann@hotmail.com
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From: "Tim Vollmann" <tvolimann@hotmail.com>

To: "Paul C. EchoHawk" <paul@echohawk.com>, "Paul A. Gaukler"
<paul.gaukler@shawpittman.com>, "Office of the Secretary USNRC Rulemakings and Adjudications"
<hearingdocket@nrc.gov>, "joro walker" <utah@lawfund.org>, "John Paul Kennedy, Sr."
<dtufts@djplaw.com>, "jbraxton--Utah backup" <jbraxton@email.usertrust.com>, "G. Paul Bollwerk, 11"
<GPB@nrc.gov>, "Dr. Peter S. Lam" <PSL@nr¢.gov>, "Dr. Jerry R. Kline" <JRK2@nrc.gov>, "Diane
Curran" <dcurran@harmoncurran.com>, "Denise Chancelior" <dchancel@att.state. UT.US>, "Catherine L.
Marco" <pfscase@nrc.gov>, "Connie Nakahara" <cnakahar@att.state. UT.US>, "Fred Nelson"
<fnelson@att.state. UT.US>, "Laura Lockhart" <llockhart@att.state. UT.US>, "Kurt Seel"
<kseel@atg.state.ut.us>, <DuncanSteadman@mail.com>

Date: Thu, Oct 25, 2001 10:16 AM

Subject: Supplemental Certificate of Service

Yesterday | neglected to serve Marlinda Moon, et al, at the address listed at the end of the Board's
October 11, 2001, Order. Today's mailing remedies that omission.

Tim Volimann

3301-R Coors Rd. NW #302
Albuquerque, NM 87120
505-792-9168

Fax: 505-792-9251

e-mail: tvollmann@hotmail.com



